
MP5010PSD

Automatic programs

Let’s meet the new and interesting multicooker OURSSON. The huge amount of automatic programs 
will allow you to cook the beloved dishes using just one device. At your disposal are lot of functions, 
the simple and convenient menu, rich set of accessories and a large color palette. This multicooker 
deserves your attention.

Green apple

Ivory

Orange

Dark Cherry

Red 

7640152891243

7640152891281

7640152891250

7640152891267

7640152891274

Main FeaturesColor EAN-code

Capacity, L                                            5

Control                                                  Digital 

High pressure cooking                          Yes

Steam cooker                                        Yes

Recipe book                                          Yes



370

320

310

6,1

1100

5

Digital

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

52

14

Yes

Yes

7

Height, mm  

Width, mm       

Length, mm   

Weight, kg  

Power consumption, W     

Capacity, L                                                                 

Control                                                                       

High pressure cooking                                             

Steam cooker                                                           

Recipe book                                                            

Operation complete sound signal                             

Automatic programs                                                 

Number of modes                                                     

Adjustment level of steam pressure                          

Non-stick inner pot coating                                        

Levels of safety                                                         

Specifications 

Product Set

Stirring 
spoon

Spatula Measuring 
cup 160 ml

Cord Cooking
pot

Steaming 
Rack Stand

Multicooker-Pressure Cooker MP5010PSD

We are constantly improving the quality of our production, so the design, functional equipment,  

set and specifications can be changed without notification.

  Visit our website
www.oursson.com


