OUSSON DO ÉTITO DE LE COMPSO10PSD



Let's meet the new and interesting multicooker OURSSON. The huge amount of automatic programs will allow you to cook the beloved dishes using just one device. At your disposal are lot of functions, the simple and convenient menu, rich set of accessories and a large color palette. This multicooker deserves your attention.

Color	EAN-code	Main Features	
Green apple	7640152891243	Capacity, L	5
lvory	7640152891281	Control	Digital
Orange	7640152891250	High pressure cooking	Yes
Dark Cherry	7640152891267	Steam cooker	Yes
Red	7640152891274	Recipe book	Yes





Multicooker-Pressure Cooker

MP5010PSD

Specifications	
Capacity, L Control High pressure cooking Steam cooker Recipe book Operation complete sound signal Automatic programs Number of modes Adjustment level of steam pressure Non-stick inner pot coating Levels of safety	5 Digital Yes Yes Yes Yes 52 14 Yes Yes Yes 7
Height, mm Width, mm Length, mm Weight, kg Power consumption, W	370 320 310 6,1 1100

Product Set

